Orgdauf 5km 2007
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M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20

OO0k, WNPE

M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30

A WN PR

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

OO ~NOOLPDWNBE

=
o

M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50

~No ok, WDN R

M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60

A WDN PR

=

M 70
1 M8
1  MJXB

1 M SA

1981Lieblein
1982Bachmann
1986Ho0l zhausen
1980Nickel
1982Schneider
1982Goller

1970Biedermann
1970Rudel
1975Altmann
1975D6rr

1965Kilian
1963Hensel
1967Wenzel
1961 Trabing
1962Winning
1960Krug
1961M0ller
1958Grol3
1959Kilian
1965M el chert

1956Ho0l zhausen
1956Paar
1952Marschall
1955Heyber
1957Krug
1949Arndt
1955Huth

1941Fischer
1939Dippel
1940Strobel
1943Bauerkamp

1933Hohmei ster

1927Dr. Sostmann

1991Winning

1993Glake

Vorname
Oliver
Chris
Markus
Christian
Jens Uwe
Carsten

Michael
Marco
Andre
Bernhard

Hermann
Jorg
Detlev
Josef
Holger
Jorg
Jurgen
Helge
Bernd
Timo

Norbert
Norbert
Dieter
Helmut
Gerdd
Helmut
Wolfgang

Peter
Karl
Manfred
Harald
Horst
Hans

David

Jannik

Verein/Ort
Tri-Team Fuldatal
LT Hofgelsmar
TG Wehlheiden
KeinVerein

TSV RW Koérle
Korle

LAG Wesertd
TriTeam Fuldatal
LT Hofgeismar
LT Hofgelsmar

TSV Obervorschiitz
TSV Breuna

Kassdl

LAG Wesertd

TSV Niederelsungen
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
FTSV Heckershausen
SC Meil3ner Eschwege
MT Melsungen

LG Kaufungen

TG Wehlheiden
FTSV Heckershausen
SC Helsa

BV Kassel

Hel i-Furstenhagen

L TG Fuldabrtick
LCM Rotenburg

TG Wehlheiden
FTSV Heckershausen
TV 03 Breitenbach

L G Bauerkamp Warburg

TG Wehlheiden
MT Melsungen
TSV Niederelsungen

TSV Niederelsungen
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Laufzeit
0:17:34
0:18:00
0:19:40
0:20:30
0:22:00
0:27:13

0:17:49
0:18:02
0:18:24
0:24:10

0:18:54
0:20:11
0:21:06
0:22:23
0:22:31
0:22:56
0:23:02
0:24.07
0:27:19
0:30:42

0:19:54
0:20:16
0:20:40
0:21:25
0:21:38
0:23:22
0:24:49

0:23:08
0:25:00
0:28:38
0:33:04
0:35:57
0:36:49
0:20:38

0:23:10
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M SB
M SB
M SB

M SC

W 20
W 20
W 20
W 20

W 30
W 30

W 40
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W 40
W 40
W 40
W 40

W 50
W 50

W SA
W SA

1994Franke
1994Fuchs
1994Grein

1996Grein

1979R&der
1986Huth
1987Grunwald
1987Wacker

1971Hast
1969L el nemann

1966Siebert-Kilian
1961Fischenich
1967Merghard
1959May
1965Rudolph
1961Gall
1965Krug

1959M anz
1961Mdller

1954Marschall
1954M esserschmidt

1993Winning
1993George

Hendrik
Max
Florian

Dominik

Melanie
Anja
Sara
Sonja

Sandra
Ulrike

Vera

Ute
Annett
Verena
Antje
Renate
Susanne
Brunhilde
Gabriele

Silvia
Brigitte

Franziska
Anna

LG Renhardswald
LG Reinhardswad
FTSV Heckershausen

FTSV Heckershausen

LG Kaufungen

L C Marathon Rotenburg
LG Kaufungen

LCM Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach
Kein Veran

TSV Obervorschiitz
FTSV Heckershausen
FSK Volmarshausen
TSG Niederzwehren
FTSV Heckershausen
FTSV Heckershausen
TV Hess.Lichtenau
FTSV Heckershausen
FTSV Heckershausen

SC Helsa
OSC Kassal

TSV Niederelsungen
LCM Rotenburg
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0:18:29
0:19:35
0:24:40

0:23:15

0:21:07
0:21:11
0:22:32
0:35:38

0:23:27
0:24:06

0:19:22
0:23:07
0:23:46
0:24:12
0:24:13
0:27:46
0:29:02
0:33:45
0:33:46

0:27:21
0:29:20

0:22:30
0:24:48
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